Public safety- fire services 2,219,414$   46,891$   -$   -$
   Total governmental activities 2,219,414   46,891   -   -

Business-Type Activities:
Recycled water service 497,087 744,515 -   739,349
Potable water service 15,398,567 16,999,257 -   2,225,049
   Total business-type activities 15,895,654   17,743,772   -   2,964,398

Total primary government 18,115,068$   17,790,663$   -$   2,964,398$

GENERAL REVENUES:
Property taxes-ad valorem
Redevelopment agency- property tax increment
Voter-approved tax
Rental income and annexation fees
Investment earnings

   Total General Revenues

CHANGE IN NET POSITION

NET POSITION AT BEGINNING OF YEAR, AS ORIGINALLY STATED

PRIOR PERIOD ADJUSTMENT

NET POSITION AT BEGINNING OF YEAR, AS RESTATED

NET POSITION AT END OF YEAR

(Continued)

The accompanying notes are an integral part of the financial statements. 16

Functions/Programs

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES
For the year ended June 30, 2018

Program Revenues

RINCON DEL DIABLO MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT
(Continued)

Governmental Business-Type
Activities Activities Total

(2,172,523)$   -$   (2,172,523)$
(2,172,523)   -   (2,172,523)

-   986,777   986,777
-   3,825,739   3,825,739
-   4,812,516   4,812,516

(2,172,523)   4,812,516   2,639,993

1,881,251   720,672 2,601,923
-   54,773 54,773

306,244   -   306,244
-   161,306 161,306

1,341   (130,538) (129,197)

2,188,836   806,213   2,995,049

16,313   5,618,729   5,635,042

1,247,789   56,693,642   57,941,431

-   (4,104,369)   (4,104,369)

1,247,789   52,589,273   53,837,062

1,264,102$   58,208,002$   59,472,104$

The accompanying notes are an integral part of the financial statements. 17

Net (Expense)/Revenue and
 Changes in Net Position

Primary Government

RINCON DEL DIABLO MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

2019 2018

Cash and investments 1,403,474$   1,338,781$
Property taxes receivable 54,975   22,051
Prepaid items 441   429
Accounts receivable-other 30,723   16,141

Total Assets 1,489,613$   1,377,402$

LIABILITIES:

Accounts payable and accrued liabilities  14,853$   159$